INDUCTION WOK

CHEF

Apach




Pos Code

0002
0003
0004
0004
0005
0005
0006
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019

CR0821750
CR0821760
CR0821740
CR0841600
CR0821730
CR0841590
CR0O587650
CR1095260
CR0935250
CR1095040
CR0O588510

MA15860399

CR0737320

MA20802799

CR0798590

MA1037115100
MA1037115200

MA1878400
CR0411400

Description

GLASS PLATE [C]

KIT WOK SET UP [C]

INDUCTOR [C]

INDU.WOK CAVO 1,5M 78.93207.081-00 230V3
GENERATOR [C] 5KW

GENERATOR 5kW WOK 230V3

GASKET [C] SHAFT

PLACCA SERIG. COMM.FORNO ELE.SILKO

BUSH [C]
KNOB [C] SHAFT E15 D. 6
GASKET [C] CONTROL PANEL 900
FLANGE [C]
COMMAND [C]

TERMINAL [C] 6MM

AIR FILTER [C] INDUCTION TOP
FAIRLEAD [C] V-TEC PG16
LOCK NUT [C]

TERMINAL BLOCK [C]

SILICONE [C]

INDUCTION WOK



