



INDUCTION WOK

Pos	Code	Description
0002	CR0821750	GLASS PLATE [C]
0003	CR0821760	KIT WOK SET UP [C]
0004	CR0821740	INDUCTOR [C]
0004	CR0841600	INDU.WOK CAVO 1,5M 78.93207.081-00 230V3
0005	CR0821730	GENERATOR [C] 5KW
0005	CR0841590	GENERATOR 5kW WOK 230V3
0006	CR0587650	GASKET [C] SHAFT
0008	CR1095260	PLACCA SERIG. COMM.FORNO ELE.SILKO
0009	CR0935250	BUSH [C]
0010	CR1095040	KNOB [C] SHAFT E15 D. 6
0011	CR0588510	GASKET [C] CONTROL PANEL 900
0012	MA15860399	FLANGE [C]
0013	CR0737320	COMMAND [C]
0014	MA20802799	TERMINAL [C] 6MM
0015	CR0798590	AIR FILTER [C] INDUCTION TOP
0016	MA1037115100	FAIRLEAD [C] V-TEC PG16
0017	MA1037115200	LOCK NUT [C]
0018	MA1878400	TERMINAL BLOCK [C]
0019	CR0411400	SILICONE [C]